
FULL BOARD FINANCE, AUDIT & RISK PREMISES, HEALTH & SAFETY CURRICULUM & STANDARDS EVERY CHILD MATTERS
6.30PM 6.30PM 6.30PM 6.30PM 6.30PM

1 Thursday 5th October Thursday 2nd November

2 Tuesday 12th December – AGM

Thursday 23rd November - 

Streets in attendance to present 

Audited 22/23 Accounts

Tuesday 7th November Thursday 15th November Wednesday 8th November

3
**  NEW DATE   **              Tuesday 

5th February
Thursday 8th February

4 Wednesday 6th March Thursday 21st March Thursday 29th February Thursday 14th March

5 Thursday 9th May

6 Wednesday 10th July Thursday 27th June Thursday 6th June Thursday 20th June Thursday 13th June
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Term


